
LT GUN-SCORE MAR. 17 2019

Place Competitor TGT-1 TGT-2 TGT-3 TOTAL X

1 Phil Peterson 48 49 50 147 4
2 Keith Cottrell 49 42 48 139 0
3 Mike Leonard, Jr. 43 48 42 133 2
4 Leroy Johnson 46 41 42 129 1
5 Barry Moss 40 41 45 126 1
6 Bill Bonser 42 35 47 124 3
7 Barry Bluhm 40 44 39 123 0
8 Wayne Schick 36 43 43 122 0
9 Don Nielson 40 35 43 118 0
10 Jon Blackman 40 36 42 118 0
11 Vic Kretsinger 45 37 DNF 2

LT GUN-GROUP

Place Competitor TGT-1 TGT-2 TGT-3 AVG

1 Phil Peterson 2.4660 2.3600 0.9890 1.9383
2 Keith Cottrell 2.3680 2.8950 2.8000 2.6877
3 Leroy Johnson 2.1670 2.8510 3.2800 2.7660
4 Barry Moss 3.5190 2.0970 2.9810 2.8657
5 Barry Bluhm 3.8100 1.5820 3.4500 2.9473
6 Don Nielson 4.4510 3.1120 6.7410 4.7680
7 Jon Blackman 6.3610 4.8040 3.2090 4.7913
8 Mike Leonard, Jr. 5.8080 2.2690 6.8170 4.9647
9 Wayne Schick 3.5540 6.5250 5.7050 5.2613
10 Bill Bonser 5.0160 7.2640 3.9170 5.3990

HVY GUN-SCORE

Place Competitor TGT-1 TGT-2 TGT-3 TOTAL X

1 Phil Peterson 97 98 88 283 5
2 Leroy Johnson 90 91 94 275 5
3 Bill Bonser 93 89 91 273
4 Don Nielson 87 90 86 263 1
5 Jon Blackman 91 80 76 247 2
6 Keith Cottrell 84 75 81 240
7 Barry Bluhm 66 88 83 237
8 Wayne Schick 81 68 81 230
9 Barry Moss 84 25 88 197 3



HVY GUN-GROUP

Place Competitor TGT-1 TGT-2 TGT-3 AVG

1 Phil Peterson 2.8150 2.5730 5.3276 3.5719
2 Bill Bonser 3.3560 4.7110 4.0890 4.0520
3 Keith Cottrell 3.8730 5.1620 3.9360 4.3237
4 Don Nielson 4.1580 5.8490 5.2940 5.1003
5 Leroy Johnson 4.2000 5.2670 6.0740 5.1803
6 Wayne Schick 7.8260 6.1340 5.0020 6.3207
7 Jon Blackman 5.5460 9.2310 4.8250 6.5340
8 Barry Bluhm 11.9690 6.9680 6.2810 8.4060
9 Barry Moss 7.6060 16.1750 7.8230 10.5347

2 GUN-SCORE

Place Competitor LG-Score HG-Score Agg.Score X-Count

1 Phil Peterson 147 283 430 9
2 Leroy Johnson 129 275 404 6
3 Bill Bonser 124 273 397 3
4 Don Nielson 118 263 381 1
5 Keith Cottrell 139 240 379 0
6 Jon Blackman 118 247 365 2
7 Barry Bluhm 123 237 360 0
8 Wayne Schick 122 230 352 0
9 Barry Moss 126 197 323 4

2 GUN-GROUP

Place Competitor LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Phil Peterson 1.9383 3.5719 2.7551
2 Keith Cottrell 2.6877 4.3237 3.5057
3 Leroy Johnson 2.7660 5.6705 4.2183
4 Bill Bonser 5.3990 4.0520 4.7255
5 Don Nielson 4.7680 5.1003 4.9342
6 Jon Blackman 4.7913 6.5340 5.6627
7 Barry Bluhm 2.9473 8.4060 5.6767
8 Wayne Schick 5.2613 6.3207 5.7910
9 Barry Moss 2.8657 10.5347 6.7002

Phil Peterson 50  4X HIGH SCORE LT GUN

Phil Peterson 0.989 SMALL GROUP LT GUN

Phil Peterson 98  1X HIGH SCORE HVY GUN

Phil Peterson 2.573 SMALL GROUP HVY GUN

Phil Peterson 4 MATCH WINNER
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